Group - 331 Repair of fabricated metal products, 
machinery and equipment 

Class – 
3314 

Repair of electrical equipment 

Sub Class - 

33140 
Repair of electrical equipment 

Sub Class-
43219 

Other electrical installation n.e.c. 

8 EMD amounting to Rs. 4990/- (Rs. Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Only) shall be transferred 
through online transfer in PNB bank account no. 217700210004628 - Deendayal Port Authority - 
(IFSC code PUNB0217700) through Digital mode.    Scanned copy of the transfer of the EMD shall 
be submitted with the hard copy of the offer.